
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1263
ANSWERED ON:04.03.2010
JOBS IN RAILWAYS
Baske Shri Pulin Bihar;Kumar Shri Kaushalendra;Vasava Shri Mansukhbhai D.

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways provide jobs to a person of family whose land is acquired for railwayprojects;and 

(b) if so, the number of persons who have been given job in lieu of lands acquired during the last three years, zone-wise alongwith the
nature of job provided to them?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a) & (b): Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the Sabha. 


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  RAILWAYS LOK SABHA
	Answer

